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Item Number
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Part Number

450964-00SV
450832-71SV

450374-12
448083-01
448084-01
5140028-48
157334-02
36480-98
330003-04
330003-09
330019-27
330019-15
330019-13
330019-01
330013-03
158442-00
146569-01
150844-00
021955-00
450828-00
448079-00
447786-00
445217-02
448170-11
330005-01
86634-00
448172-00

PartsList for 4292 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP,BRUSH
SWITCH

CORD & SWITCH
CORD/10FT./18-3
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
SCREW, TORX
SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW, TORX HD
SCREW

1/4 COLLET

NUT

PAD

SLEEVE
HOUSING,WHEEL
PLATE,BEARING
BAFFLE,FAN
SLEEVE

HANDLE & COVER
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD,CURV
TERMINAL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
60
61

Part Number

5140112-75
99180-24
001991-00
447628-00

450852-00SV

450823-00
144482-00
330003-09
450825-00
146637-00
144803-00
000000-00
095114-00
234900-02
447799-00
053650-00
330024-00
5140112-75
150844-01
384127-01
000000-00
020285-00
703131-00

PartsList for 4292 Type 1

Description

COUPLING ASSY
O-RING

WASHER

SCREW
STRAP-GROUND
SHAFT
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
BRG.RETAINER
SLEEVE
RING,RET.

No Longer Available
RUBBER PLUG
PLUG 120V 2WIRE
CASE,FIELD
TERMINAL
SCREW
COUPLING ASSY
PAD

SCREW

No Longer Available
WRENCH
WRENCH
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Qty Required
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